“ Michael Reynolds
Graphic Designer



I Michael Reynolds * 249-358-7090 * design@michaelreynolds.ca

EDUCATION
GEORGIAN COLLEGE, Graphic Design

GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE, The Business of Photography

UNIVERSITY OF GUELPH, Bachelor of Fine Art, Hons.
Major: Fine Art, Minor: Canadian Literature

RELEVANT JOB HISTORY

INSTRUCTOR, School of Design and Visual Art,
Georgian College, Barrie, Ontario

» Digital Camera Techniques

» Photoshop for Photographers

» Intro to Digital Photography

OWNER\PROPRIETOR, M.G.Reynolds: Photographic
Services, Toronto, Ontario

Wedding and events photography

Food photography

Architecture photography

Portraiture

Photoshop Education

Sculpture

v

vVvyvyyy

ARTIST, Wilson House Studios, North Bay Ontario
» Fine Art Photography
» Sculpture
» Cabinets/home decor
with found objects and recycled material

SOFTWARE SKILLS

Mac and PC
InDesign
Photoshop
[[lustrator
CMS

Word

Excel
PowerPoint
Auto Cad

VVYyVVYVYVYVYVYY

2019

2003

1996

2005-2009

2004-2013

2000-2003

www.michaelreynolds.ca




I Michael Reynolds * 249-358-7090 * design@michaelreynolds.ca

DESIGN EXPERIENCE

Solid layout and design skills

A robust aptitude for branding

A firm belief in 'esprit de corps'

Confident approach to color management and the fine print
tradition

» A solid base in art history, critical, academic and creative
writing

» Permanently 'Out of the box'

PUBLICATIONS

BLUE PRINT:

The Official News Magazine of the British Blues Connection
Issue 67 Oct 1994

13 Waverly Road, Berkshire, England

RG3 2QA

vyvyYyy

CAROUSEL MAGAZINE

C08 (1992)

Managing Editors: Michael Carbert and Shirley Senoff
Distributed through Magazines Canada

EXHIBITIONS

SURFING THE DEAD SEA,
Solo Exhibition, The White Water Gallery,
North Bay, Ontario

JURIED EXHIBITION,
Sculpture and Painting, W.K.P. Kennedy Gallery,
North Bay, Ontario.

METALMORPHOSIS,
Group Exhibition (sculpture), Zavitz Hall Gallery,
Guelph, Ontario

WATER PLACES,
Solo Exhibition, The Balsam Creek Public Library,
North Bay, Ontario.

1994

1992

2001

1992

1991

www.michaelreynolds.ca




