

## EDUCATION

GEORGIAN COLLEGE, Graphic Design	2019
GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE, The Business of Photography	2003
UNIVERSITY OF GUELPH, Bachelor of Fine Art, Hons. Major: Fine Art, Minor: Canadian Literature	1996
RELEVANT JOB HISTORY	
<ul> <li>INSTRUCTOR, School of Design and Visual Art,</li> <li>Georgian College, Barrie, Ontario</li> <li>Digital Camera Techniques</li> <li>Photoshop for Photographers</li> <li>Intro to Digital Photography</li> </ul>	2005-2009
<ul> <li>OWNER\PROPRIETOR, M.G.Reynolds: Photographic Services, Toronto, Ontario</li> <li>Wedding and events photography</li> <li>Food photography</li> <li>Architecture photography</li> <li>Portraiture</li> <li>Photoshop Education</li> <li>Sculpture</li> </ul>	2004-2013
<ul> <li>ARTIST, Wilson House Studios, North Bay Ontario</li> <li>Fine Art Photography</li> <li>Sculpture</li> <li>Cabinets/home decor with found objects and recycled material</li> </ul>	2000-2003
SOFTWARE SKILLS	
<ul> <li>Mac and PC</li> <li>InDesign</li> <li>Photoshop</li> <li>Illustrator</li> <li>CMS</li> <li>Word</li> <li>Excel</li> <li>PowerPoint</li> <li>Auto Cad</li> </ul>	

## **DESIGN EXPERIENCE**

- ► Solid layout and design skills
- ► A robust aptitude for branding
- ► A firm belief in 'esprit de corps'
- Confident approach to color management and the fine print tradition
- ► A solid base in art history, critical, academic and creative writing
- ► Permanently 'Out of the box'

## PUBLICATIONS

BLUE PRINT: The Official News Magazine of the British Blues Connection Issue 67 Oct 1994 13 Waverly Road, Berkshire, England RG3 2QA	1994
CAROUSEL MAGAZINE C08 (1992) Managing Editors: Michael Carbert and Shirley Senoff Distributed through Magazines Canada	1992
EXHIBITIONS	
SURFING THE DEAD SEA, Solo Exhibition, The White Water Gallery, North Bay, Ontario	2001
JURIED EXHIBITION, Sculpture and Painting, W.K.P. Kennedy Gallery, North Bay, Ontario.	
METALMORPHOSIS, Group Exhibition (sculpture), Zavitz Hall Gallery, Guelph, Ontario	1992
WATER PLACES, Solo Exhibition, The Balsam Creek Public Library, North Bay, Ontario.	1991